

3 Forms to Use:
 1. Bid Results on Civil Works
 2. Bid Results on Goods and Services
 3. Bid Results on Consulting Services
INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

Republic of the Philippines
 CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: TALAVERA
3rd Quarter, CY 2022

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	2022-21	Construction of Drainage Canal	San Pascual Talavera Housing (Marcos Village), Talavera, Nueva Ecija	5,000,000.00	AMARIS CONSTRUCTION	Poblacion East II, Aliaga, Nueva Ecija	4,994,625.22	August 16, 2022	90 days
2	2022-22	Rehabilitation of Roads (Patching of Roads)	Matias, Maestrang Kikay, Tabacao & Caaninaplahan, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	1,500,000.00			1,495,845.90		30 days
3	2022-23	Construction of Elevated Walkway	Municipal Compound, Pag-asa, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	2,000,000.00			1,994,502.77		30 days
4	2022-24	Renovation of Executive Building	Municipal Compound, Pag-asa, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	824,000.00			818,807.19		30 days
5	2022-25	Improvement of Legislative Building	Municipal Compound, Pag-asa, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	700,000.00			688,063.68		30 days
6	2022-26	Improvement of C.R. ng Bayan	Municipal Compound, Pag-asa, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	383,000.00			381,453.97		30 days
7	2022-27	Construction of LED Frame - Phase II	Pinagpanaan, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	281,100.00			279,342.36		30 days
8	2022-28	Improvement of TNHS Gymnasium (Gym Entrance)	Talavera National High School, Pag-asa, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	625,000.00			622,809.40		30 days
9	2022-29	Improvement of TNHS Gymnasium (Public Toilet)	Talavera National High School, Pag-asa, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	1,100,000.00			1,079,280.47		30 days

10	2022-30	Construction of NEUST Student Center	NEUST-MGT, Pag-asa, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	499,000.00	AMARIS CONSTRUCTION	Poblacion East II, Aliaga, Nueva Ecija	498,126.49	August 16, 2022	30 days
11	2022-31	Improvement of Academic Classroom (Phase 2)	Bulac E/S, Bulac, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	211,300.00			209,075.93		30 days
12	2022-32	Improvement of Rural Health Center	Municipal Compound, Pag-asa, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	305,000.00			301,591.32		30 days
13	2022-33	Construction of Drainage	Mamandil Talavera, Nueva Ecija	900,000.00			863,139.58		30 days
14	2022-34	Construction of Drainage	Maestrang Kikay (Digitel), Talavera, Nueva Ecija	4,033,000.00	AMARIS CONSTRUCTION	Poblacion East II, Aliaga, Nueva Ecija	4,016,888.23	September 16, 2022	90 days
15	2022-35	Improvement of Gymnasium	San Ricardo National High School, San Ricardo, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	361,000.00			357,652.44		30 days
16	2022-36	Seismic Retrofitting of Mayor's Hall	Municipal Compound, Pag-asa, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	610,000.00			607,475.00		30 days

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

MARVIN DC. MARCIAL
BAC Secretariat

ALFREDO S. ATRAJE
BAC Chairman

Republic of the Philippines
 GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: TALAVERA
3rd Quarter, CY 2022

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
2022-28	Purchase of Office Supplies, Janitorial Supplies & Accessories	1,454,732.00	TALAVERA SCHOOLMART & GENERAL MERCHANDISE	Poblacion, Sto. Domingo, Nueva Ecija	1,451,323.00	August 16, 2022
2022-29	Purchase of Office Equipment, ICT Equipment, Furniture & Fixtures	581,999.00	TALAVERA SCHOOLMART & GENERAL MERCHANDISE	Poblacion, Sto. Domingo, Nueva Ecija	581,950.00	
2022-30	Purchase of Meals & Snacks for Various Activities	380,175.00	DOUB LE J CATERING SERVICES	San Pascual, Talavera, Nueva Ecija	380,175.00	
2022-31	Purchase of Food Ingredients and Relief Goods	9,762,612.00	SOFIA PLUS TRADING	Rizal, Sta. Rosa, Nueva Ecija	9,760,024.00	
2022-32	Purchase of Parts & Labor for the Repair & Maintenance of Heavy Equipment & Light Vehicles	603,090.00	VELCOB TRADING	Aliaga, Nueva Ecija	602,750.00	
2022-33	Purchase of Books for DCC Students	1,000,000.00	ABC MY PRACTICE BOOKS ENTERPRISES	Jupiter St., Teotimo Village, Bagbag 1, Rosario, Cavite	1,000,000.00	
2022-34	Hotel & Food Accommodation for Basic Life Support ACLS and Standard First Aid Training	430,000.00	BATAAN WHITE CORAL'S BEACH RESORT INC.	Poblacion, Morong, Bataan	429,975.00	

2022-35	Purchase of Office Supplies, Janitorial Supplies & Accessories	498,176.00	TALAVERA SCHOOLMART & GENERAL MERCHANDISE	Poblacion, Sto. Domingo, Nueva Ecija	497,300.00	September 16, 2022
2022-36	Purchase of Office Equipment, ICT Equipment, Furniture & Fixtures	1,274,520.00	TALAVERA SCHOOLMART & GENERAL MERCHANDISE	Poblacion, Sto. Domingo, Nueva Ecija	1,273,200.00	
2022-37	Purchase of Drugs & Medicines, COVID-19 Testing Kit, PPE's & Accessories	5,484,046.88	MED-LINES PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS	Gen. Luna, Cabanatuan City	5,474,859.88	
2022-38	Purchase of Planting Barrier	500,000.00	INCA PHILIPPINES, INC.	Muntinlupa City	499,941.00	

MARVIN DC. MARCIAL
BAC Secretariat

ALFREDO S. ATRAJE
BAC Chairman

Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: TALAVERA
3rd Quarter, CY 2022

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
		N/A							

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

MARVIN DC. MARCIAL
BAC Secretariat

ALFREDO S. ATRAJE
BAC Chairman